

## Materiale sanitar veterinare

I.D.: 44565431

---

Data publicarii	18.12.19	Coduri CPV	33000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.255,98 RON - 1.255,98 RON

---

Descriere: ACE SERINGA G18 1.20X40 ROZ A0111 Buc 400 0.09 36 19.00% 6.84 BOTOSI DE UNICA FOLOSINTA 100 BUC/SET BOT100 SET 10 6.5 65 19.00% 12.35 HALAT UNICA FOLOSINTA PE VERDE 135MM-20/SET/3427 K3427 SET 8 93.36 746.88 19.00% 141.91 LAME BISTURIU NR.21 LM21 Buc 210 0.2 42 19.00% 7.98 SERINGA 10ML CU AC G21 601 Buc 200 0.23 46 19.00% 8.74 SERINGA 20ML CU AC G21 DIN 2 PARTI 300 Buc 120 0.33 39.6 19.00% 7.52 SERINGA 5ML CU AC G22 272 Buc 100 0.2 20 19.00% 3.8 TINCTURA IOD X 1L A11 FL 5 39.1 195.5 19.00% 37.15 VACUTAINER RECOLTARE 9ML DOP ROSU VAC9 Buc 100 0.65 65 19.00% 12.35

---